BAR

"o

CONTENTS

BY THE GLASS - EL MARCO DE JEREZ pg. 2

BY THE GLASS (CONT.) pg. 3

COCKTAILS pg.4

BEER/CIDER pg. 5

NON ALCOHOL pg. 6

STARTERS

Aperitivi pg. 7

Gin pg. 7

Vodka pg. 7

WINE

Sparkle pg. 8

White pg. 9 - 11

Pink/Skin/Orange pg. 12

Red pg. 13 - 15

SWEETIES & FORTIFIEDS pg. 16

DIGESTIVI pg. 17 - 18
0 = ORGANIC B = BIODYNAMIC V = VEGAN

NS = NO ADDED SULPHUR UF = UNFILTERED

Please note -2% surcharge for credit/debit cards - 7.5% surcharge on Saturday
-15% Public Holidays



By the Glass

E1l Marco de Jerez (Jerez/Xeres/Sherry)

La Riva Manzanilla Fina, Sanlucar de Barrameda, Spain 22 gls

Gutierrez Colosia Fino, P. de Santa Maria, Spain 18gls/61375mL
Spain

Barrialto ‘Aranza’ Vino de Pasto, 2022, 27 gls
Puerto de Santa Maria, Spain

Paola Medina Anadas ‘Anina y Carrascal’, 2015, 169 s5e0mL
Fino en Rama, Jerez, Spain

Bodegas el Pirana ‘La Rosa’ 2026, Palomino, 28 gls
Cadiz, Spain

Forlong €80/20°, 2022, Puerto de Santa Maria, 30 gts
Spain (o/s/uF/v)

Vina Corales Fino Saca II, Palomino Fino, 38 gts
Jerez de la Frontera, Spain (os)

Sanchez Romate ‘Regente’, Palo Cortado, Jerez, 20 gts
Spain
Sanchez Romate ‘Don Jose’, Oloroso, Jerez, Spain 20 gls



By the Glass (cont.)

Sparkles
Vallformosa 'MVSA’, NV, Mac/Xar/Parel, Penedes, Spain 16

Juvé Champs ‘Reserva de la Familia’, 2020, Xar/Mac/Parel, 22

Penedes, Spain

White

Celler del Roure €‘Cullerot’ 2023, Macabeo/Verdil, Valencia, 22
Spain

Capganes ‘Mas Donis’, 2024, Garnatxa Blanca, Montsant, 18
Spain
Telmo Rodriguez ‘Basa’, 2024, Verdejo, Rueda, Spain 17
Pink

Alegre y Valganon ‘Clarito’, 2022, Garnacha/Viura, Rioja, 19
Spain

Red

Casa da Passarella ‘Somontes’, 2023, Touriga Nac/Tinta 18
Roriz, Dao, Portugal

Bodegas Pirineos ‘Principio’, 2024, Moristel, Somontano, 16
Spain

Xisto Ilimitado Tinto, 2020, Touriga Franca/Tinta Roriz, 25
Douro Portugal (oss)



House Cocktails..

Lourinha ‘Classico’ Martini
Gin or Vodka, dry or dirty it’s up to you

P. Martinez ‘The Reverse Martini’
Antich Vermut, MGC Gin, Orange Bitters

Rosie Rosinho
Tequila, Saison Red, Ginja cherry, Campari

Mr.Monaco
Aperol, MGC Gin, lemon, egg white

Tinto Verano
Rosé, Licor 43, Llemonade, fresh fruit

Incognito
Bourbon, Sardino Vermut, Fernet Branca

Negroni Iberico
MGC gin, Campari, Golfo Tinto Vermut

Harlem End

Dark rum, espresso, PX sherry, Ristretto Lliqueur

24

23

24

22

20

24

24

23



Beer..

Estrella ‘Galicia’, Spain 15
Orion, Japan (344ml) 16
Balter X.P.A, QLD 14
Ichnusa, Sardegna, Italy 13
Asahi Super Dry Black, Japan 17
Coopers Premium Light (2.9%), S.A 11
Peroni Zero (0.0%), Italy 11
Cider..

Arquiteka, Yarra Valley , Vic “14

“We use apples grown on our family farm in Gruyere, and through a
small co-op of other LlLocal farmers from the region. It combines
nine varieties of hand picked Yarra Valley apples (twice cold
pressed), five carefully selected yeast strains, purified rain
water, a Little genius, and aged from six months, & up to two
years.”



Low, Non, Sin etc

Beer.

Peroni Zero (0.0%), Italy

Mocktails
Fruit Tingle

Pomegranate syrup, lLemon, egg white, lemonade

Virgem Martini
Non-alcoholic spirit, passionfruit syrup

Virgin Muletta
Ginger ale, Llime, fresh mint

Nonno-groni
Lyres Aperitif Rosso , Sanbitter, Orange Bitters

0% Vinhos

NON 5 Lemon Marmalade & Hibiscus, Melbourne, Vic

12

18

19

19

19

15/68



Aperitivi

Aperol, Italy

Campari, Italy

Antich ‘Vermut de Barcelona’ Blanco, Spain
Cocchi Americano Bianco, Italy

P.Quilles Vermut, Spain

Cillar de Silos ‘Golfo’ Vermut, Spain
Sardino Vermut, Spain

Saison ‘Red’ Vermouth, Vic.

Samos Ouzo, Greece

Nierpoort ‘Porto Branco', Porto, Portugal
Gin

Gin Mare, Catalunya, Spain

Melbourne Gin Company 'Single Shot', Vic.

Martin Milers, UK
Vodka
Ketel One, Holland

Grey Goose, France

Belvedere ‘Organic’, Poland

13

14

14

14

13

16

16

16

14

14

17

15

16

14

15

18



Sparkles..

Vallformosa 'MVSA’ Rosado, NV, Garnatxa/Monastrell,
Penedes, Spain (o)

Juvé Champs ‘Reserva de la Familia’, 2020, Xar/Mac/Parel,
Penedes, Spain (o)

Pato & Wouters €3B’ Rosé, NV, Baga/Bical, Bairrada,
Portugal (s)

Thierry Fournier €‘Reserve’,N.V,Meunier/Chardonnay/Pinot
Noir, Festigny, France (o)

80

99

123

173

Champagne A.Bergere ‘Origine’, NV, Chardonnay/Pinot Noir, 229

Vallée du Petit Morin, France (o)

Mouzon Leroux, ‘Incandescent’ Rose de Saignee, N.V,
Pinot Noir, Verzy, France (s)

296



White..

Entropy, 2024, Riesling, Gippsland, Vic. (o) 86

Adega Eidosila ‘Charquifo’, 2024, Albarino, Rias 92

Baixas, Spain

Adegas Valminor, 2024, Alabrino, Rias Baixas, Spain 110

Pequenos Rebentos, 2024, Alvarinho/Trajadura, 90
Vinho Verde, Portugal (ow

Luis Seabra ‘Granito Cru’, 2022, Alvarinho, Douro, 153

Portugal (o/v)

Pieropan Soave €‘Calvarino’, 2023, Garganega, Veneto, 149

Italy (o/v)



White (cont.)

La Mesma ‘Gavi’ DOCG, 2023, Cortese, Piemonte, Italy

Gigi ‘Bianco’, 2024, Trebbiano, Tuscany, Italy

Franz Haas ‘Lepus’, 2021, Pinot Bianco, Alto Adige,
Italy

Mortellito ‘Calaiancu’, 2023, Grillo, Sicily, Italy

Luis Seabra ‘Xisto Limitado’, 2022, Rabigato/Codega,
Douro, Portugal

Tenuta San Marcello ‘Buca della Marcona’, 2019,
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Le Marche, Italy (8)

Pato & Wouters €‘DNMC’, 2023, Bical, Bairrada,
Portugal (o/v)

10

90

79

101

88

103

84

103



White (cont.)

Telmo Rodriguez €‘Basa’, 2024, Verdejo, Rueda, Spain 88
Capg¢anes ‘Mas Donis’, 2024, Garnatxa Blanca, Montsant, 88
Spain

Serra i Barcelo f‘Aucala’, 2023, Garnatxa Blanca, 94
Terra Alta

Celler del Roure ‘Cullerot’ 2023, Macabeo/Verdil, 107

Valencia, Spain

Patrick Sullivan, 2024, Chardonnay, Gippsland, Vic 80

Dom. Ventoura ‘Petit Chablis’, 2023, Burgundy, France 128

Clément Lavallée Chablis AC, 2023, Chardonnay, Burgundy, 154
France

11



Pink

Nuzzella ‘Scarina’, 2020, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, Italy 110

Alegre y Valganon ‘Clarito’, 2023, Garnacha/Viura, 91
Rioja, Spain.

Celler del Roure ‘Les Prunes’, 2023, Mando, Valencia, 147
Spain (o)
Abeica Rosado, 2024, Garnacha, Rioja, Spain 80

Skin, Orange, Fun etc

Rufia ‘Clarete’, 2022, Jaen/Rufete/Touriga Nacional, Dao, 90
Portugal (osur)

C0Zs ‘vp’, 2022, Vital, Lisboa, Portugal (s/ur) 120

12



Red...

Bodegas Pirineos ‘Principio’, 2024, Moristel, Somontano,
Spain

Fleet , 2024, Pinot Noir, Gippsland, Vic

Fleet ‘Nostalgia’, 2023, Pinot Noir, Gippsland, Vic (o)

Godelia ‘Viernes’, 2022, Mencia, Bierzo, Spain

Guimaro €‘Joven’, 2023, Mencia, Ribiera Sacra, Spain.

Descendientes de J. Palacios f‘Corullon’, 2021, Bierzo,
Spain

Adega Viuva Gomes ‘Tinto’, 2022, Casteldo/Tinta Miuda,
Lisboa, Portugal

13

82

87

101

88

99

278

149



Red (cont.)

Casa da Passarella ‘Somontes’, 2023, Touriga Nac/Tinta 84
Roriz, Dao, Portugal

Xisto Ilimitado Tinto, 2020, Touriga Franca/Tinta Roriz, 124
Douro Portugal (oss)

Hacienda el 0lm, 2024, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 88
Dehesa Gago, 2023, Tempranillo, Toro, Spain 90
Abeica ‘Coleccion de Vinedos’, 2023, Tempranillo, 121

Rioja, Spain

Miguel Merino, 2020, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 166

Roda ‘Reserva’, 2019, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 265

14



Red (cont.)

Vanita, 2023, Nero d’Avola, Sicily, Italy

Sette, 2023, Grignolino d’Asti, Piemonte, Italy

Castello Di Farnetella ‘Chianti Colli Senesi’, 2022,
Tuscany, Italy

San Giusto a Rentennano ‘Chianti Classico’, 2023,
Tuscany, Italy

San Giusto a Rentennano ‘Le Baroncole Resreva’, 2022,
Tuscany, Italy

Alessandro Salvano f‘Langhe’, 2023, Nebbiolo, Piemonte

Carlo Giacosa ‘Barbaresco’, 2021, Nebbiolo, Piemonte,
Italy

15

79

109

101

162

229

155

244



Sweeties & Fortified..

Sanchez Romate ‘Cisneros’, Pedro Ximinez, JerEz, Spain 21
Barbeito Malvasia 10 yo, Madeira, Portugal 22
Sarocco Moscato d’Asti, Piemonte, Italy (375mL) 47
Primitivo Quiles, Moscatel, Alicante, Spain (375mL) 43
D’0Oliveira ‘5yo Medium Dry’, Madeira, Portugal 13
Niepoort ‘LBV’ Port, 2020, Porto, Portugal 69 375ml
Quinta do Infantado LBV’ Port, 2018, Porto, Portugal 19
Niepoort ‘Ruby Port’, Porto, Portugal 13
Quinta do Infantado 20yo Tawny Port', Porto, Portugal 40
Liqueurs..

Ginjinha de Obidos, Portugal 15
Frangelico, Italy 15

Licor 43, Spain 14
Cointreau, France 14

Licor Beirao, Portugal 14

16



Digestivi etc...

Jameson, Ireland
Caol Ila 12 y.o, Islay Single Malt, Scotland

Nikka from the Barrel, Japan

El Jimador Reposado, Jalisco, Mexico
Mijenta Reposado Tequila, Mexico
Don Julio Anejo Tequila, Mexico
Don Fulano Anejo Tequila, Mexico

Del Maguey Mezcal, Mexico

Mt. Gay ‘Eclipse’ Rum, Barbados

Ingenio Manacas ‘Extra Anejo’ Rum, Jerez, Spain
J.M Rhum Ambre 502, Martinique

Compagnie des India Spiced Rum, Jamaica

Dos Maderas ‘5+5° Triple Aged Rum, Carribean

Cardenal Mendoza, Jerez, Spain

17

15

25

22

14

22

26

24

20

16

23

19

15

22

24



Amaro

Fernet Branca, Italy

San Simone Amaro, Italy

Amaro di Langa, Italy

Cardamaro R. Bosca, Italy

Amaro Alpino, Italy

Cappelletti Amaro Trentino, Italy
Briamutto Amaro Al Bergamotto, Italy
Antico Amaro Noveis, Italy

Vecchio Amaro del Capo, Italy
Citrange Limone Siciliano, Italy

Amarcado ‘Red’, Italy

18

13

20

16

14

15

14

16

17

13

22

16



Grappa & Eau de Vie

Questa e Vera Grappa ‘Arrancia’, Trento, Italy
Levi Serafina Grappa Moscato d’Asti
Grappa Nonino, Malvasia, Italy

Donnafugata ‘Mille e una Notte’ Grappa, Sicily, Italy

Massenez, Eau de Vie Poire William, Alsace, France

19

18

22

19

17

16



