

BAR
Lourinhã

CONTENTS

BY THE GLASS - EL MARCO DE JEREZ	pg. 2
BY THE GLASS (CONT.)	pg. 3
COCKTAILS	pg. 4
BEER/CIDER	pg. 5
NON ALCOHOL	pg. 6
STARTERS	
Aperitivi	pg. 7
Gin	pg. 7
Vodka	pg. 7
WINE	
Sparkle	pg. 8
White	pg. 9 - 11
Pink/Skin/Orange	pg. 12
Red	pg. 13 - 15
SWEETIES & FORTIFIEDS	pg. 16
DIGESTIVI	pg. 17 - 18

O = ORGANIC B = BIODYNAMIC V = VEGAN

NS = NO ADDED SULPHUR UF = UNFILTERED

Please note -2% surcharge for credit/debit cards - 7.5% surcharge on Saturday
-15% Public Holidays

By the Glass

El Marco de Jerez (*Jerez/Xeres/Sherry*)

La Riva Manzanilla Fina, Sanlucar de Barrameda, Spain	22 gls
Gutierrez Colosia Fino, P. de Santa Maria, Spain Spain	18gls/61375ml
Barrialto 'Aranza' Vino de Pasto, 2022, Puerto de Santa Maria, Spain	27 gls
Paola Medina Añadas 'Añina y Carrascal', 2015, Fino en Rama, Jerez, Spain	169 500ml
Bodegas el Pirana 'La Rosa' 2026, Palomino, Cadiz, Spain	28 gls
Forlong '80/20', 2022, Puerto de Santa Maria, Spain (<i>O/B/UF/V</i>)	30 gls
Viña Corales Fino Saca II, Palomino Fino, Jerez de la Frontera, Spain (<i>O/B</i>)	38 gls
Sanchez Romate 'Regente', Palo Cortado, Jerez, Spain	20 gls
Sanchez Romate 'Don Jose', Oloroso, Jerez, Spain	20 gls

By the Glass (cont.)

Sparkles

- Vallformosa 'MVSA', NV, Mac/Xar/Parel, Penedès, Spain 16
- Juvé Champs 'Reserva de la Familia', 2020, Xar/Mac/Parel, Penedes, Spain 22

White

- Celler del Roure 'Cullerot' 2023, Macabeo/Verdil, Valencia, Spain 22
- Capçanes 'Mas Donis', 2024, Garnatxa Blanca, Montsant, Spain 18
- Telmo Rodriguez 'Basa', 2024, Verdejo, Rueda, Spain 17

Pink

- Alegre y Valgañon 'Clarito', 2022, Garnacha/Viura, Rioja, Spain 19

Red

- Casa da Passarella 'Somontes', 2023, Touriga Nac/Tinta Roriz, Dão, Portugal 18
- Bodegas Pirineos 'Principio', 2024, Moristel, Somontano, Spain 16
- Xisto Ilimitado Tinto, 2020, Touriga Franca/Tinta Roriz, Douro Portugal (O/B) 25

House Cocktails...

Lourinhã 'Classico' Martini <i>Gin or Vodka, dry or dirty it's up to you</i>	24
P. Martinez 'The Reverse Martini' <i>Antich Vermut, MGC Gin, Orange Bitters</i>	23
Rosie Rosinho <i>Tequila, Saison Red, Ginja cherry, Campari</i>	24
Mr.Monaco <i>Aperol, MGC Gin, Lemon, egg white</i>	22
Tinto Verano <i>Rosé, Licor 43, Lemonade, fresh fruit</i>	20
Incognito <i>Bourbon, Sardino Vermut, Fernet Branca</i>	24
Negroni Iberico <i>MGC gin, Campari, Golfo Tinto Vermut</i>	24
Harlem End <i>Dark rum, espresso, PX sherry, Ristretto Liqueur</i>	23

Beer...

Estrella 'Galicia', Spain	15
Orion, Japan (344ml)	16
Balter X.P.A, QLD	14
Ichnusa, Sardegna, Italy	13
Asahi Super Dry Black, Japan	17
Coopers Premium Light (2.9%), S.A	11
Peroni Zero (0.0%), Italy	11

Cider...

Arquiteka, Yarra Valley , Vic	14
-------------------------------	----

"We use apples grown on our family farm in Gruyere, and through a small co-op of other local farmers from the region. It combines nine varieties of hand picked Yarra Valley apples (twice cold pressed), five carefully selected yeast strains, purified rain water, a little genius, and aged from six months, & up to two years."

Low, Non, Sin etc ...

Beer. . .

Peroni Zero (0.0%), Italy 12

Mocktails . . .

Fruit Tingle 18
Pomegranate syrup, Lemon, egg white, Lemonade

Virgem Martini 19
Non-alcoholic spirit, passionfruit syrup

Virgin Muleta 19
Ginger ale, Lime, fresh mint

Nonno-groni 19
Lyres Aperitif Rosso , Sanbitter, Orange Bitters

0% Vinhos . .

NON 5 Lemon Marmalade & Hibiscus, Melbourne, Vic 15/68

Aperitivi

Aperol, Italy	13
Campari, Italy	14
Antich 'Vermut de Barcelona' Blanco, Spain	14
Cocchi Americano Bianco, Italy	14
P.Quilles Vermut, Spain	13
Cillar de Silos 'Golfo' Vermut, Spain	16
Sardino Vermut, Spain	16
Saison 'Red' Vermouth, Vic.	16
Samos Ouzo, Greece	14
Nierpoort 'Porto Branco', Porto, Portugal	14

Gin

Gin Mare, Catalunya, Spain	17
Melbourne Gin Company 'Single Shot', Vic.	15
Martin Milers, UK	16

Vodka

Ketel One, Holland	14
Grey Goose, France	15
Belvedere 'Organic', Poland	18

Sparkles...

Vallformosa 'MVSA' Rosado, NV, Garnatxa/Monastrell, Penedes, Spain (o)	80
Juvé Champs 'Reserva de la Familia', 2020, Xar/Mac/Parel, Penedes, Spain (o)	99
Pato & Wouters '3B' Rosé, NV, Baga/Bical, Bairrada, Portugal (B)	123
Thierry Fournier 'Reserve', N.V, Meunier/Chardonnay/Pinot Noir, Festigny, France (o)	173
Champagne A.Bergere 'Origine', NV, Chardonnay/Pinot Noir, Vallée du Petit Morin, France (o)	229
Mouzon Leroux, 'Incandescent' Rose de Saignee, N.V, Pinot Noir, Verzy, France (B)	296

White...

Entropy, 2024, Riesling, Gippsland, Vic. (0)	86
Adega Eidosila 'Charquiño', 2024, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain	92
Adegas Valmiñor, 2024, Alabrino, Rias Baixas, Spain	110
Pequenos Rebentos, 2024, Alvarinho/Trajadura, Vinho Verde, Portugal (0/V)	90
Luis Seabra 'Granito Cru', 2022, Alvarinho, Douro, Portugal (0/V)	153
Pieropan Soave 'Calvarino', 2023, Garganega, Veneto, Italy (0/V)	149

White (cont.)

La Mesma 'Gavi' DOCG, 2023, Cortese, Piemonte, Italy	90
Gigi 'Bianco', 2024, Trebbiano, Tuscany, Italy	79
Franz Haas 'Lepus', 2021, Pinot Bianco, Alto Adige, Italy	101
Mortellito 'Calaiancu', 2023, Grillo, Sicily, Italy	88
Luis Seabra 'Xisto Limitado', 2022, Rabigato/Codega, Douro, Portugal	103
Tenuta San Marcello 'Buca della Marcona', 2019, Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Le Marche, Italy (B)	84
Pato & Wouters 'DNMC', 2023, Bical, Bairrada, Portugal (O/V)	103

White (cont.)

Telmo Rodriguez 'Basa', 2024, Verdejo, Rueda, Spain	88
Capçanes 'Mas Donis', 2024, Garnatxa Blanca, Montsant, Spain	88
Serra i Barcelo 'Aucala', 2023, Garnatxa Blanca, Terra Alta	94
Celler del Roure 'Cullerot' 2023, Macabeo/Verdil, Valencia, Spain	107
Patrick Sullivan, 2024, Chardonnay, Gippsland, Vic	80
Dom. Ventoura 'Petit Chablis', 2023, Burgundy, France	128
Clément Lavallée Chablis AC, 2023, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France	154

Pink

Nuzzella ‘Scarina’, 2020, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, Italy 110

Alegre y Valgañon ‘Clarito’, 2023, Garnacha/Viura, 91
Rioja, Spain.

Celler del Roure ‘Les Prunes’, 2023, Mando, Valencia, 147
Spain *(o)*

Abeica Rosado, 2024, Garnacha, Rioja, Spain 80

Skin, Orange, Fun etc

Rufia ‘Clarete’, 2022, Jaen/Rufete/Touriga Nacional, Dao, 90
Portugal *(O/UF)*

COZs ‘vp’, 2022, Vital, Lisboa, Portugal *(B/UF)* 120

Red...

Bodegas Pirineos 'Principio', 2024, Moristel, Somontano, Spain	82
Fleet , 2024, Pinot Noir, Gippsland, Vic	87
Fleet 'Nostalgia', 2023, Pinot Noir, Gippsland, Vic (o)	101
Godelia 'Viernes', 2022, Mencia, Bierzo, Spain	88
Guimaro 'Joven', 2023, Mencia, Ribiera Sacra, Spain.	99
Descendientes de J. Palacios 'Corullon', 2021, Bierzo, Spain	278
Adega Viuva Gomes 'Tinto', 2022, Castelão/Tinta Miuda, Lisboa, Portugal	149

Red (cont.)

Casa da Passarella 'Somontes', 2023, Touriga Nac/Tinta Roriz, Dão, Portugal	84
Xisto Ilimitado Tinto, 2020, Touriga Franca/Tinta Roriz, Douro Portugal <i>(O/B)</i>	124
Hacienda el Olm, 2024, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	88
Dehesa Gago, 2023, Tempranillo, Toro, Spain	90
Abeica 'Coleccion de Vinedos', 2023, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	121
Miguel Merino, 2020, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	166
Roda 'Reserva', 2019, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	265

Red (cont.)

Vanita, 2023, Nero d'Avola, Sicily, Italy	79
Sette, 2023, Grignolino d'Asti, Piemonte, Italy	109
Castello Di Farnetella 'Chianti Colli Senesi', 2022, Tuscany, Italy	101
San Giusto a Rentennano 'Chianti Classico', 2023, Tuscany, Italy	162
San Giusto a Rentennano 'Le Baroncole Resreva', 2022, Tuscany, Italy	229
Alessandro Salvano 'Langhe', 2023, Nebbiolo, Piemonte	155
Carlo Giacosa 'Barbaresco', 2021, Nebbiolo, Piemonte, Italy	244

Sweeties & Fortified...

Sanchez Romate 'Cisneros', Pedro Ximinez, JerEz, Spain	21
Barbeito Malvasia 10 yo, Madeira, Portugal	22
Sarocco Moscato d'Asti, Piemonte, Italy (375mL)	47
Primitivo Quiles, Moscatel, Alicante, Spain (375mL)	43
D'Oliveira '5yo Medium Dry', Madeira, Portugal	13
Niepoort 'LBV' Port, 2020, Porto, Portugal	69 375mL
Quinta do Infantado 'LBV' Port, 2018, Porto, Portugal	19
Niepoort 'Ruby Port', Porto, Portugal	13
Quinta do Infantado 20yo Tawny Port', Porto, Portugal	40

Liqueurs...

Ginjinha de Obidos, Portugal	15
Frangelico, Italy	15
Licor 43, Spain	14
Cointreau, France	14
Licor Beirão, Portugal	14

Digestivi etc...

Jameson, Ireland	15
Caol Ila 12 y.o, Islay Single Malt, Scotland	25
Nikka from the Barrel, Japan	22
El Jimador Reposado, Jalisco, Mexico	14
Mijenta Reposado Tequila, Mexico	22
Don Julio Anejo Tequila, Mexico	26
Don Fulano Anejo Tequila, Mexico	24
Del Maguey Mezcal, Mexico	20
Mt. Gay 'Eclipse' Rum, Barbados	16
Ingenio Manacas 'Extra Anejo' Rum, Jerez, Spain	23
J.M Rhum Ambre 50º, Martinique	19
Compagnie des India Spiced Rum, Jamaica	15
Dos Maderas '5+5' Triple Aged Rum, Caribbean	22
Cardenal Mendoza, Jerez, Spain	24

Amaro . . .

Fernet Branca, Italy	13
San Simone Amaro, Italy	20
Amaro di Langa, Italy	16
Cardamaro R. Bosca, Italy	14
Amaro Alpino, Italy	15
Cappelletti Amaro Trentino, Italy	14
Briamutto Amaro Al Bergamotto, Italy	16
Antico Amaro Noveis, Italy	17
Vecchio Amaro del Capo, Italy	13
Citrance Limone Siciliano, Italy	22
Amarcado 'Red', Italy	16

Grappa & Eau de Vie . . .

Questa e Vera Grappa 'Arrancia', Trento, Italy	18
Levi Serafina Grappa Moscato d'Asti	22
Grappa Nonino, Malvasia, Italy	19
Donnafugata 'Mille e una Notte' Grappa, Sicily, Italy	17
Massenez, Eau de Vie Poire William, Alsace, France	16